CS3402 — May 2025 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
PASS & SEYMOUR®
Decorator Plugtail Devices Hospital
Grade 15A & 20A, 125V; TR and Non-TR
cULus Listed, File Number E140596, Standard UL498.
Federal Specification WC596.
Conforms to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6, Hospital Grade.
PlugTail™. The fastest, most consistent

Decorator Plugtail Devices Hospital Grade
15A & 20A, 125V; TR and Non-TR
Ordering Information
All brand and product names referenced in this document are registered trademarks or
trademarks of their respective holders.
Vertical Markets
■ Health Care ■ Education ■ Institutional
© Copyright 2025 Legrand All Rights Reserved
NEMA
5-15R
NEMA
5-20R
Catalog Number Wire Type Wire Length
PlugTail Connectors – Right Angle
PTRA6SOL Solid 6"
PTRA6STR Stranded 6"
PTRA6SOLB25 Solid 25"
PTRA6STRB25 Stranded 25"
PlugTail Connectors – Right Angle with WAGO Connectors
PTRA6SOLBP Solid 6"
PTRA6STRBP Stranded 6"
PlugTail Connectors – Right Angle with Ground Screw
PTRA6SOLG Solid 6"
PTRA6STRG Stranded 6"
Catalog Number Description
Rating
ColorA. V.
Hospital Grade Receptacles
PT26362HGBL PT DUP DECO HG 20 125 Blue
PT26362HGCDW PT DECO DUAL CONT 20 125 White
PT26362HGGRY PT DUP DECO HG 20 125 Gray
PT26362HGI PT DUP DECO HG 20 125 Brown
PT26362HGLA PT DUP DECO HG 20 125 Light Almond
PT26362HGOR PT DUP DECO HG 20 125 Orange
PT26362HGRED PT DUP DECO HG 20 125 Red
PT26362HGW PT DUP DECO HG 20 125 White
PT26262HGGRY PT DUP DECO HG 15 125 Gray
PT26262HGI PT DUP DECO HG 15 125 Ivory
PT26262HGOR PT DUP DECO HG 15 125 Orange
PT26262HGRED PT DUP DECO HG 15 125 Red
PT26262HGW PT DUP DECO HG 15 125 White